
ALWAYS SNOW.  ALWAYS AMAZING.  ALWAYS OKEMO.

   

2 0 1 6  / 2 0 1 7
NEW JERSEY SK I  COUNCIL

APPRECIAT ION DAYS

DECEMBER  Saturday Dec. 17, 2016 $51
 Sunday Dec. 18, 2016 $46

JANUARY  Friday Jan. 20, 2017 $49
 Sunday Jan. 22, 2017 $54
 Friday Jan. 27, 2017 $49

FEBRUARY  Sunday Feb. 12, 2017 $54

MARCH  Friday Mar. 3, 2017 $46
 Saturday Mar. 4, 2017 $51
 Sunday Mar. 5, 2017 $49
 Saturday Mar. 25, 2017 $46
 Sunday Mar. 26, 2017 $46

All prices are per person, per day, for all age categories, and include tax. One-time $5.00 purchase of the Okemo 
Real.Easy Card (RFID lift access card) will be required.

• Limit one lift ticket per membership card presented, per day.
• Must have a current/valid membership card.
• Family membership cards must have multiple valid stickers, or other details indicating approved members.
• Awareness Day lift tickets are sold at all ticket windows.
• Not applicable with other offers.
Payment Terms: Upon Arrival. Cash, Check, AMEX, VISA, Discover, or Mastercard.

M O U N T A I N  R E S O R T

okemo.com   #itsokemotime


